Applications Technical InformationApplications
• Counters
• Decorative
• Facades
• Landscapes
Features
• High quality
homogenous light

Flexus 4
Section
Serrated
Aluminium Profile
Serrated Reccessed
Aluminium Profile
Standard
 Mounting
Profile
Flexible Serrated
Mounting Profile
Hybrid
Aluminium &
Clear Profile
Description Kemps Code
Serrated Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX4-SAP-2000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX4-SAP-1000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 500mm FX4-SAP-0500
Serrated Aluminium Profile 20mm FX4-SAP-0020
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX4-SRP-2000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX4-SRP-1000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 500mm FX4-SRP-0500
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 20mm FX4-SRP-0020
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX4-SMP-2000
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX4-SMP-1000
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 500mm FX4-SMP-0500
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 35mm FX4-SMP-0035
Flexible Serrated Aluminium Profile (HB only) 1000mm FX4-FSP-1000
Flexible Serrated Aluminium Profile (HB only) 500mm FX4-FSP-0500
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 2000mm FX4-HBP-2000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 1000mm FX4-HBP-1000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 500mm FX4-HBP-0500
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 35mm FX4-HBP-0035
Specification Drawings